
Contract Summary Form 

Pepperdine University

SUMMARY OF SIGNIFICANT CHANGES

N/A 

SUBCONTRACTORS

This contract does not currently include subcontractors or pass through to other providers. 

CONTRACT OPERATING EXPENSES

See attached excerpt from contract with Pepperdine University, for an annual amount not to 
exceed $35,705, for a three-year contract amount not to exceed $1,052,115.

Attachment D - Contract Summary Form Page 1 of 2



Attachment D - Contract Summary Form Page 2 of 2


	Attachment A - Amendment Two Traditional NOT SIGNED.pdf
	2.  Fees and Charges:
	Contract shall not exceed $550,000 for the term of April 15, 2020 through and including April 14, 2021.
	3. Fees and Charges:
	Contract shall not exceed $550,000 for the term of April 15, 2021 through and including April 14, 2022.




